SATCA-3C1GF-GPB5
Chip Antenna
3.2mm x 1.6mm x 0.5mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

Phone, Tablet, Trackers.
Features Applications
Part Numbering Guide
GP = GPS
COMPLIANT
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
Outline Drawing
Frequency Band
Impedance
Polarization
Effi ciency
Operating Temperature
Peak Gain
VSWR
At 2442MHz
At 2442MHz
At Center Frequency
50
Linear
68 (54)
1.8 (-0.4)
MHz
Ω
%
 C
dBi
2500
85
2
2400
-40
TypicalUnitsElectrical Parameters Maximum RemarksMinimum
3.2±0.15
TOP
FRONT SIDE
1.
6±
0.
15
0.
5±
0.
15
PIN
Individual Signal
Combined Signal
Pin Orientation
PIN 1
GP
Tuning / Ground
PIN 2
WiFi (B.T.)
Tuning / Ground
PIN 3
Tuning / Ground
GPS & WiFi (B.T.)
**Please Note: Parameters above shown in RED are representative of the Combined Signal Mode.
SATCA-3C1GF-GPB5
Chip Antenna
3.2mm x 1.6mm x 0.5mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.